

---

## diverse articole

I.D.: 103055826

---

Data publicarii	16.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 538,55 RON - 538,55 RON

---

Descriere: 1 tije buc 4x 6.72 =26.88 2 piulite buc 16x 0.17= 2.72 3 saibe buc 16x 0.17= 2.72 4 sapa buc 1x 43.28= 43.28 5 bidinele buc 4x 9.66= 38.64 6 mospilan plic 10x 4.2= 42 7 granule pentru tevi buc 1x 25.21= 25.21 8 stick USB buc 2x 37.82= 75.64 9 baterie chiuveta buc 1x 54.62= 54.62 10 prelungitor buc 1x 23.53= 23.53 11 prelungitor buc 1x 35.71= 35.71 12 lacat cu lant buc 1x 10.08= 10.08 13 spray vopsea buc 5x 11.34= 56.7 14 banda izolanta buc 1x 8.4= 8.4 15 coliere plastic set 1x 42.02= 42.02 16 mospilan buc 10x 5.04= 50.4

---